IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF 12731721

COUNTY

BENTCI
ELACE HAWE
BOCINE
EUCHANAN
EUTLEE
CARROLL
CERRO GORDO
CHEROEEE
DALLAS
DELAWARE
DUETQUE
FLOYD
JAIPEER
JEFFERSCH
JOHNI I
EEQEUE
LINN

LN
MAHASEL
MARICI
MARIHALLL

o BRIEN
PLYHMOUTH
POLE
POTTAWATTAMIE
SHELEY
SI0OUX
ATORY

TAMA

UM ICHN
WAFPELLD
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WOODETURY
WORTH

RECIFIENT
SERVED

ORHRERHEHARWDODOR L0 HREAEROURRBRRDDORODON OR O OR R

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

30
30
]
]
23

Lo T o Y T Y o

59
30
30
30
=
30
30
30
5,967

£14
30

&0
30
30

30
9
114

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

TOTAL
PATHMENTS

§13,117
§5,161
00

00
§10,450
00
Sd46-

00

400
$11, 769
00

00
§59,353
§13,233
$6,079
§11,980
§25, 144
§4,956
§11,8358
16,275
$2,243,093
00

00
53,527
$10,556
00

00
§25,913
§4,974
411,115
§180
§5,289
§11,852
§27,590
00

RECIFIENT
SERVED

H$eo o OpRrPOoOMPRLEHLPODODHRLr OO OO O OO R HEMNM O PHEHEHORHKEDO

ICF-HME

TNITS OF
SERVICE

o0 o0 o000

30
9
2568

30
30
46

Z0

11la
30

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

00
§11, 187
$56,4585
$1z,344

00

§7,828
§1z,280
§11,004
410,504

§00
21,94z
11,213
§1z, 106

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
§1z,329
§11,310

117,659

00
$11,468
§17, 646
$22,659

00
412,138

§00

00

00
§4z,177
$11,568

RECIFIENT
SERVED

[
a1
H RO HREKHEHRODEBERRE)RERMNAERRBRORRBRRRBRR

[y
L]

HoKHRPRRNRDODREBER

FALGE 1

EUMN DATE 1Z/Z5/21

TOTAL

TNITS OF
SERVICE

30
&0
30
30
23
30
30
30
30
30
56
30

119
30
30
30
=
30
30
30

5,967
30
29

470
30
30
30

106
30
50

1
30
29

230

30

TOTAL
PAYMEMNTS

$13,117
§16,349
$56,4585
$12,344
$10,450
$7,828
$12,233
§11,004
$10,504
$11, 769
21,94z
$11,213
$51,459
$13,233
$6,079
§11,980
$25, 144
$4,956
$11,538
$16,275
$2,243,093
$12,329
§11,310
§171,216
$10,556
§11,468
§17, 646
$51,573
$4,974
823,253
§180
$5,289
$11,852
$569,767
$11,568



IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF 12731721

COUNTY

STATE TOTAL

RECIFIENT
SERVED

213

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

6,956

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

ICF-ME

TOTAL REECIPIENT UNITS CF
PAYMENTS SERVED SERVICE
§2,569,416 3z 913

%% END OF REPORT *%%

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

$406, 154

RECIFIENT
SERVED

£50

FALGE 2
EUMN DATE 1Z/Z5/21

TOTAL
UNITS OF TOTAL
SERVICE PAYMENTS
7,869 §2,975, 600



